
1. Schedule Your Delivery Date, Time And Location 3-4 weeks from your
start date. We deliver any day at any time

2. Start Your Fundraiser Hand out our brochures; We will provide as many as
you need

3. Sell for 7 to 10 days Have each seller try to sell 5 or more items
4. Tally Orders call, or email order total 10 to 14 days prior to delivery date.

Minimum 50 items for free delivery or a $25.00 charge will apply
5. Payment in full is required upon delivery  you will be billed for items sold

minus your profits
6. Please sell only 1 plan at a time.

Your Profit per item sold is $5.00 
SELL 50 ITEMS YOUR PROFIT 
SELL 100 ITEMS YOUR PROFIT 
SELL 250 ITEMS YOUR PROFIT 
SELL 500 ITEMS YOUR PROFIT 

$ 250.00 
$ 500.00     
$ 1250.00      
$ 2500.00

12 Pops Per Bag That's Only $1.25 Per Pop 
Freeze Pops Delivered Unfrozen 

Call Or Text Ted Atanasoff 717-503-2791 
Email info@tastychoicesfundraising.com 
** PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE **

FEATURING 

GIANT FREEZE POPS
16 Inches Long

Zero Contact Distribution  
Drive up and receive your order!



Cornes in 6 different Assorted 
flavors: 

Grape Orange Cherry 
Blue Raspberry Cream Soda 

Tropical 

FUND RAISING 

12 Freeze Pops To A Bag $15
16 Inches Long!!



1. $

2. $

3. $

4. $

5. $

6. $

7. $

8. $

9. $

10. $

11. $

12. $

13. $

14. $

15. $

16. $

17. $

18. $

19. $

20. $

21. $

22. $

23. $

24. $

NAME PHONE TOTAL DUE PAID

COLUMN TOTALS:

IMPORTANT FUNDRAISER INFORMATION

_________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________   _________________________

________________________________   ______________________________

Organization Name

_________________________________________________________________ 
Cash or Check Payable To

Seller’s Name

Order/Payment Due Date

Seller’s Phone

Distribution Date

  Thank you for your support!

12
 Pa

ck
 Gi

an
t F

re
ez

e P
op

s  
     

     
     

     
 $1

5.0
0




