



## FUNDRAISING FEATURING



#### GIANT FREEZE POPS 16 Inches Long

- 1. **Schedule Your Delivery Date, Time And Location** 3-4 weeks from your start date. We deliver any day at any time
- 2. **Start Your Fundraiser** Hand out our brochures; We will provide as many as you need
- 3. Sell for 7 to 10 days Have each seller try to sell 5 or more items
- 4. **Tally Orders** call, or email order total 10 to 14 days prior to delivery date. Minimum 50 items for free delivery or a \$25.00 charge will apply
- 5. **Payment in full is required upon delivery** you will be billed for items sold minus your profits
- 6. Please sell only 1 plan at a time.

#### **Your Profit per item sold is \$5.00**

<b>SELL 50 ITEMS</b>	YOUR PROFIT	\$ 250.00
<b>SELL 100 ITEMS</b>	YOUR PROFIT	\$ 500.00
SELL 250 ITEMS	YOUR PROFIT	\$ 1250.00
SELL 500 ITEMS	YOUR PROFIT	\$ 2500.00

#### Zero Contact Distribution Drive up and receive your order!

### 12 Pops Per Bag That's Only \$1.25 Per Pop Freeze Pops Delivered Unfrozen

Call Or Text Ted Atanasoff 717-503-2791 Email info@tastychoicesfundraising.com \*\* PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE \*\*

# **FUNDRAISING**









Comes in 6 different Assorted **FUNDRAISING** flavors:

Grape Orange Cherry Blue Raspberry Cream Soda

**Tropical** 

### 12 Freeze Pops To A Bag \$15 16 Inches Long!!



#### IMPORTANT FUNDRAISER INFORMATION

Organization	ı Name
Seller's Name	Seller's Phone
Order/Payment Due Date	Distribution Date
Cash or Check I	



**Pack Giant Freeze Pops** 

NAME	PHONE	12				TOTAL DUE	PAID
1.						\$	
2.						\$	
3.						\$	
4.						\$	
5.						\$	
6.						\$	
7.						\$	
8.						\$	
9.						\$	
10.						\$	
11.						\$	
12.						\$	
13.						\$	
14.						\$	
15.						\$	
16.						\$	
17.	KY VIV					\$	
18.						\$	
19.						\$	
20.						\$	
21.						\$	
22.					ļ	\$	
23.						\$	
24.						\$	

COLUMN TOTALS:

TASTY CHOICES Thank you for your support!

